17-Sep
24-Sep
01-Oct
08-Oct
15-Oct
22-Oct
29-Oct
05-Nov
12-Nov
19-Nov
26-Nov
03-Dec
10-Dec
17-Dec
24-Dec
31-Dec
07-Jan
14-Jan
21-Jan
28-Jan
04-Feb
11-Feb
18-Feb
25-Feb
04-Mar
11-Mar
18-Mar
25-Mar
01-Apr
08-Apr

Maldon & District
Dart League

2024-25 Winter Fixtures
Swifts

AWAY Mundon White Horse

Knockout Cup Final - Preliminary Round

HOME Heybridge Inn

AWAY Blackwater Quay

HOME BYE

Knockout Cup Final - Round 1

AWAY Swan United

HOME Hardy's Bar A

HOME Borough Arms

Knockout Cup Final - Round 2, Consolation Cup - Round 1
HOME Mundon White Horse

AWAY Heybridge Inn

HOME Blackwater Quay

AWAY BYE

Xmas Break

Xmas Break

Knockout Cup - Semi-Finals, Consolation Cup - Round 2
HOME Swan United

AWAY Hardy's Bar A

AWAY Borough Arms

Spare Week - for replaying postponed games

Spare Week - for replaying postponed games

Knockout Cup Final - Venue TBC & Consolation Cup Semi Finals
Consolation Cup Final - Venue TBC

Pairs Preliminaries - TBA

Singles Preliminaries - TBA

Finals Night & Presentation - Maldon Constitutional Club
A.G.M. - Maldon Constitutional Club 8:30pm

NEW SEASON PROVISIONAL START



